
 

 
 
 
 
 
Keri Bright           30 January 2025 
City of Rochester Hills 
Purchasing Division 
1000 Rochester Hills Drive 
Rochester Hills, MI  48309 
 
Ms. Bright –  
 
Gordian is pleased to submit the fee information for the performance of Job Order Contracting services 
pursuant to our contract in Exhibit C for the following project: 
 
Job Order # 1006.00 Rochester Hills Brooklands Plaza Park Expansion 
Project value from Lang Constructors  $1,319,648.09 
 
Job System License Fee 1.95% x $1,319,648.09  $25,733.14  
Job Order Development Fee 3.05% x $1,319,648.09  $40,249.27 
Total        $65,982.40 
 
Respectfully submitted, 
 
 
 
Jonathan Schlesselman 
 
Sr. Account Manager 
Gordian – Great Lakes Region 
M: 614-499-9275 


